

N E W M A T E R I A L

Department of Employment Relations:	Pages 73 to 79
Department of Employment Relations, Division of Merit Recruitment and Selection:	Pages 81 to 86
Health and Social Services:	<u>Health, Chs. H 20--</u> Table of contents, pages 121, 147
Health and Social Services:	<u>Management, Policy and Budget, Chs. HSS 1--</u> Pages 25 to 32-1, 37 to 40-1
Health and Social Services:	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 100--</u> Table of contents, pages 302-1 to 302-23, 430-61 to 430-137, 437 to 440, 442-25 to 442-36
Insurance:	Unnumbered pages, pages 399 to 400-4
Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Pages 107 to 108, 111 to 112-1, 121 to 122, 126-3 to 126-6, 213 to 214-1, 222-1 to 224-1, 224-9 to 224-12
Public Instruction:	Table of contents, pages 163 to 168, 211 to 212
Public Service Commission:	Pages 30-9 to 30-11
Regulation and Licensing:	<u>Real Estate Board</u> Pages 45 to 48, 55 to 56, 73 to 76-2
Transportation:	Pages 3 to 8-1, 554-1

INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

Volume 3 ER (Dept. of Employment Relations):	Insert new pages 73 to 79 after page 71.
3 ER-Pers (Dept. of Employment Relations, Division of Merit Recruitment and Selection):	Insert new pages 81 to 86 after page 80.
3 H (Health and Social Services):	<u>Health, Chs. H 20--</u> Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove pages 121 to 134 and insert new page 121. Remove pages 147 to 156 and insert new page 147.
3 HSS (Health and Social Services):	<u>Policy, Management and Budget, Chs. HSS 1--</u> Remove pages 25 to 32 and insert new pages 25 to 32-1. Remove pages 37 to 40 and insert new pages 37 to 40-1.
4 HSS (Health and Social Services):	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 100--</u> Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove pages 302-1 to 302-7 and insert new pages 302-1 to 302-23. Remove pages 430-61 to 430-65 and insert new pages 430-61 to 430-137. Remove pages 437 to 440 and insert new pages 437 to 440.
5 HSS (Health and Social Services):	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 100--</u> Insert new pages 442-25 to 442-36 after Volume 5 table of contents.
10 Ins (Insurance):	Remove the unnumbered pages after introductory page and insert new unnumbered pages. Remove pages 399 to 400-4 and insert new pages 399 to 400-4.

Volume 11 NR (Natural Resources):

Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--

Remove page 107 to 108 and insert new page 107 to 108.

Remove page 111 to 112 and insert new pages 111 to 112-1.

Remove page 121 to 122 and insert new page 121 to 122.

Remove pages 126-3 to 126-6 and insert new pages 126-3 to 126-6.

Remove page 213 to 214 and insert new pages 213 to 214-1.

Remove pages 222-1 to 224-2 and insert new pages 222-1 to 224-1.

Remove page 224-9 to 224-10 and insert new pages 224-9 to 224-12.

15 PI (Public Instruction):

Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.

Remove pages 163 to 168 and insert new pages 163 to 168.

Insert new page 211 to 212 after page 210.

15 PSC (Public Service Commission):

Remove pages 30-9 to 30-11 and insert new pages 30-9 to 30-11.

15 RL (Regulation & Licensing):

Real Estate Board

Remove pages 45 to 48 and insert new pages 45 to 48.

Remove page 55 to 56 and insert new page 55 to 56.

Remove pages 73 to 76 and insert new pages 73 to 76-2.

16 Trans (Transportation):

Remove pages 3 to 8 and insert new pages 3 to 8-1.

17 Trans (Transportation):

Insert new page 554-1 after page 554.

-- If you are missing any material, contact: --
--

-- Document Sales & Distribution --

-- 202 South Thornton Avenue --

-- Madison, WI 53702 --

-- [Telephone (608) 266-3358] --
